
Helping Hands Helping Hands
Payment Type: Rates: Payment Type: Rates:
Infant 2 Days 167.00                    
Infant 3 Days 238.00                    Infant 3 Half Days 167.00                    
Infant 4 Days 285.00                    Infant 4 Half Days 238.00                    
Infant 5 Days 305.00                    Infant 5 Half Days 285.00                    

One-Yr.-Old  2 Days 165.00                    
One-Yr.-Old  3 Days 230.00                    One-Yr.-Old  3 Half Days 163.00                    
One-Yr.-Old  4 Days 258.00                    One-Yr.-Old  4 Half Days 236.00                    
One-Yr.-Old  5 Days 279.00                    One-Yr.-Old  5 Half Days 268.00                    

Toddler 2 Days 158.00                    
Toddler 3 Days 215.00                    Toddler 3 Half Days 158.00                    
Toddler 4 Days 231.00                    Toddler 4 Half Days 231.00                    
Toddler 5 Days 254.00                    Toddler 5 Half Days 254.00                    

Pre School 2 Days 139.00                    
Pre School 3 Days 180.00                    Pre School 3 Half Days 135.00                    
Pre School 4 Days 205.00                    Pre School 4 Half Days 165.00                    
Pre School 5 Days 225.00                    Pre School 5 Half Days 205.00                    

Pre K 2 Days 128.00                    
Pre K 3 Days 171.00                    Pre K 3 Half Days 128.00                    
Pre K 4 Days 195.00                    Pre K 4 Half Days 171.00                    
Pre K 5 Days 214.00                    Pre K 5 Half Days 195.00                    

Kindy 4 Days 138.00                    
Kindy 5 Days 165.00                    

Additional Fees - All Children:
School Age Hourly Rate 6.60                        Registration 75.00                      
(Grades 1-6) Holding Spot Fee 1/2 of weekly
Minimum Weekly Charge: 33.00                      contract amount

Drop-In Care (Full Day) 30.00                      
Summer Rates: Family Discount applied to lowest
School Age FT 2 Days 98.00                      Contract: 10%
School Age FT 3 Days 112.00                    Late pick-up fee (per minute) 3.00                        
School Age FT 4 Days 133.00                    Per week overdue accounts: 15.00                      
School Age FT 5 Days 156.00                    Returned check fee 30.00                      

Discount for Akron Grace EC
School Age PT 3 Days 87.00                      Church Members in Good Standing 10%
School Age PT 4 Days 105.00                       
School Age PT 5 Days 133.00                       Additional Fees - School Age Children:

No School Days are an additional fee of $12 for grades 1-6;
Summer Registration 30.00                         and $6 for Kindergarten if it is already a scheduled day.

$30 for a non-contracted day (School In-Service day rate).
EARLY DISMISSAL days are an additional fee of $6 for grades 1-6
and $3 for Kindergarten and Snow Days for Kindergarten

Holidays are paid days if they fall on a contracted day of the week - with the exception of the School's Christmas Break week.
Daycare In-Service Day for 2025:  Columbus Day - will be a paid day if it falls on a contracted day of the week.


